

## Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 99901914

---

Data publicarii	08.07.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.397,87 RON - 6.397,87 RON

---

Descriere: SURUB 24 BUC x 0.38 LEI = 9.12 GARNISA JALUZZEA VERTICALA 18.20 ML x 151.26 LEI = 2752.93 MATERIAL JALUZZEA VERTICALA 32.24 M2 x 63.03 LEI = 2032.09 CONSOLE JALUZZEA VERTICALA 28 BUC x 25.21 LEI = 705.88 GLETIARA 1 BUC x 17.65 LEI = 17.65 BATERIE R6 4 BUC x 2.94 LEI = 11.76 SET PERIE WC 10 BUC x 7.14 LEI = 71.40 MATURA 1 BUC x 20.17 LEI = 20.17 DISC CIRCULAR 2 BUC x 30.25 LEI = 60.50 WD 40 1 BUC x 24.37 LEI = 24.37 CIMENT 2 SAC x 29.41 LEI = 58.82 VAR 2 SAC x 21.85 LEI = 43.70 SAPA 1 BUC x 26.89 LEI = 26.89 OCHELAR PROTECTIE 2 BUC x 7.56 LEI = 15.12 SACI MENAJ 1 BUC x 8.82 LEI = 8.82 ULEI STIHL 4 BUC x 27.73 LEI = 110.92 DISPERSIT 5L PLATINUM 2 BUC x 134.45 LEI = 268.90 REZERVA TRAFALLET 1 BUC x 4.20 LEI = 4.20 TRAFALLET 1 BUC x 28.57 LEI = 28.57 FIR MOTOCOASA 1 BUC x 54.62 LEI = 54.62 LANTI DRUJBA 1 BUC x 71.43 LEI = 71.43

---